2018 WOODFORD BOWLS CALENDAR Version 9 (21 Feb)

JAN

13:

20

TCWC - Round 1 — Away vs Scarborough Blue

: TCWC - Round 2 - Away vs Chermside Blue
24 .
28 :
28 :
31:

Mens Open Triples

Closing Date for Nominations for Club Championships (Mens 4’s)
Coaching Clinic — 9am — 12 Breakfast Available (please book)

First Pub Day 11 am start

FEB

03:
04 :

08

17

22

TCWC - Round 3 — Away vs Geebung
Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am

: Ladies Open Pairs
10:
11:

TCWC - Round 4 — Home vs Aspley
Past Presidents Meeting/bowls?

: TCWC - Round 5 — Home vs Kallangur White
18 :
21

Round 1 Men’s 4’s must be played on or before this date
Mens Open Triples

: Ladies Open Pairs
24 .
25
25 :
28 .

TCWC - Semi finals

Annual General Meeting 9 AM

Round 2 Men’s 4’s must be played on or before this date
Mens Open Triples

MAR

03:
04 :

04

11

TCWC - Final
Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am

: Closing Date for Nominations for Club Championships (Mens Pairs)
07 :
08 :

Seafood-Day-10-30-start-Cancelled due to weather

Ladies Open Pairs

: Finals Men’s 4’s must be played on or before this date
12
18:
18 :
21 .
22 .
25
28 :

Caravan Club

Coaching Clinic ( 9 — 12am ) Breakfast available please book
Round 1 Men’s Pairs must be played on or before this date
Mens Open Triples

Ladies Open Pairs

Round 2 Men’s Pairs must be played on or before this date
Mens Open Triples

APRIL

01:
07 :
08 :
12 :
15:
18:
19:

20

Closing Date for Club Championships (Men’s Open Singles)
Final’s Men’s Pairs must be played on or before this date

Allora Gardens

Ladies Open Pairs

Round 1 Men’s Singles must be played on or before this date
Mens Open Triples

Round 1 Mac Patterson shield @ Dayboro

: Closing Date for Club Championship (Ladies Fours)
21

Maxi Day




22 .
25 :
26 :
: Round 1 Ladies Fours must be played on or before this date
28 :
29 :

28

Round 2 Men’s Singles must be played on or before this date
Diggers Day Mens Open Triples?
Ladies Open Pairs

Round 3 Men’s Singles must be played on or before this date
Geebung @ home

MAY |04 : Closing Date for Club Championship (Ladies Pairs)
05 : Warman/Woodrow Shield vs Kilcoy Away
06 : Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am
10 : Woodford Financial Ladies
12 : Round 1 Ladies Pairs must be played on or before this date
16 : Mens Open Triples
17: Round 2 Mac Patterson Shield @ Woodford
19 : Round 2 Ladies Pairs must be played on or before this date
23 : Mens Open Triples
24 : Ladies Open Pairs
25 : Closing Date for Club Championship (Ladies Singles)
26 : Warman/Woodrow Shield vs Kilcoy Home
30 : Pub Day
JUNE | 02 : Round 1 Ladies Singles must be played on or before this date
03 : Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am
06 : Seafood Day 10.30 start
09 : Ray Nothdurft Day (Railways-Shaun Casey) 0930 Start
10 : Round 2 Ladies Singles must be played on or before this date
14 : Ladies Open Pairs
20 : Mens Open Triples
21 : Round 3 Mac Patterson @ Kilcoy
24 : Mapleton — Away .
27 : Mens Open Triples
28 : Ladies Open Pairs
JULY |01 : Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am
07 : Pennants Mens
08 : Mens Champion of Club Champions
10 : Ladies Champion of Club Champions Fours
12 : Ladies Woodford Fours
14 : Pennants Mens
15 : Sippy Downs visit in

15:
17 :
18:
21 :
22 :
24 .

Mens Champion of Club Champions

Ladies Champion of Club Champions Pairs
Mens Open Triples

Pennants Men

Mens Champion of Club Champions

Ladies Champion of Club Champions Singles




25:
28 :
29 :
31:

Mens Open Triples

Pennants Men

Mens Champion of Club Champions
Ladies Pennants

AUG

02 :
04 :
05:
07 :
09:
11:
14 .
15:
16:
: Closing Date for Club Championship (Ladies Triples)
18:
19:

17

22

26

Pennants Ladies

Pennants Men

Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am
Pennants Ladies

Pennants Ladies

Pennants Men

Pennants Ladies

Mens Open Triples

Pennants Ladies

Pennants Men
Bellthorpe Progress Assn

: Mens Open Triples
25
25

Pennants Men
Round 1 Ladies Triples must be played on or before this date

: Come and Try 9am
29 :

Pub Day

SEPT

01:
01:
02 :
08 :
09 :

13

19

Mens Pennants

Round 2 Ladies Triples must be played on or before this date
Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am

Round 3 Ladies Triples if required

Visit to Geebung

: Ladies Open Pairs
14
15:

Closing Date for Club Championship (Mixed Pairs),Mens ‘B’ Singles
Woodford Open Fours Carnival

: Mens Open Triples
22 .
23
26 :
29 :
30:

Round 1 Mens ‘B’ Singles
Morayfield Fishing Club
Mens Open Triples
Round 2 Mens ‘B’ Singles
Seafood Day 10.30 start

OCT

06 :
07 :
11:
12 :
13:
17 :
20 :
21 :

Round 1 Mixed Pairs must be played on or before this date
Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am

Ladies Birthday Presidents at Home

Closing Date for Club Championship (Mixed Triples)
Round 2 Mixed Pairs must be played on or before this date
Mens Open Triples

Round 3 Mixed Pairs must be played on or before this date
Pete Mclnnes Perpetual Trophy TBC




24 -
25 :
27 :

28

Mens Open Triples
Ladies Open Pairs
Round 1 Mixed Triples must be played on or before this date

: Mapleton — Home
31:

Pub Day 11 am start

NOV

03:
04 :
08:
10:
15:
18:
: Mens Open Triples
22 .
22 .
24 .
28

21

Round 2 Mixed Triples must be played on or before this date
Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am

Ladies Open Pairs

Round 3 Mixed Triples must be played on or before this date
Round 4 Mac Patterson @ Samford

Mens Birthday Fours

Ladies Open Pairs
Ladies AGM

Mens AGM

Mens Open Triples

DEC

02 :
08 :
13:
14 .

Breakfast Jackpot Bowls — 8am
Christmas Party Presentation

Ladies Open Pairs & Christmas Party
Green Closed




